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F.Y.BMS ( AICTE ) Sem –I  

Course Selection & Exam Form Filling - 2025-2026 
 

                                                                             

F.Y.B.M.S (AICTE) Students are hereby informed to complete their 

Course Mapping & Exam Form Filling on their own, based on the list of 

subjects provided below. A video guide link has also been shared to assist you 

in this process.            

You are strictly advised to select your subjects carefully, as per the 

options given to you in the list.  

Please ensure that the course mapping is completed by 15th January 

2026 and submitted on 16th January 2026 in your exam classroom immediately 

after your examination. If you do not submit the forms on time, your current 

exam results will be put on hold. 

In case of any queries or for further assistance, you may approach 

Counter No. 14 and 15 for enquiry.  

 Video Link:- 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LItBCUxA0Up1yStjsTsijwJsUafnh3oC/view?usp=sharing   

 
                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Ms. Subhashini Naikar                           Prof. (Dr.) Digambar Ganjewar 

                    Vice Principal, SFC                                                                Principal 
        

DI/DC-ADM/GEN/00 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LItBCUxA0Up1yStjsTsijwJsUafnh3oC/view?usp=sharing%20%20




SR 
NO. ENROLMENT NO. ROLL 

NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 MU0341120250247889 1001 AMBOKAR MITALI MANGESH
2 MU0341120250247890 1002 AYAZ AHMED SHAIKH ALMINA
3 MU0341120250247891 1003 BAGRECHA DUSHYANT JEETENDRA
4 MU0341120250247892 1004 BAING SHWETA MANOJ
5 MU0341120250247893 1005 BAVKAR ATHARVA SURESH
6 MU0341120250247894 1006 BHANDARI HONEY UMESH
7 MU0341120250247895 1007 BHANDARI NEHA DEVDAS
8 MU0341120250247896 1008 BHANDARI YASHSHVI NAGESH
9 MU0341120250247897 1009 CHETTY PRAVINA MICHAEL

10 MU0341120250247898 1010 CHETTY ROHAN SELVANATHAN
11 MU0341120250247899 1011 CHOUDHARY ANITA KUMARI BHAVARAM
12 MU0341120250247900 1012 DANDAWATE BHOOMI NILESH
13 MU0341120250247901 1013 DETE SNEHA SANTOSH
14 MU0341120250247902 1014 DUKHANDE AMEY NANDKISHOR
15 MU0341120250247903 1015 GHADIGAONKAR OM GANESH
16 MU0341120250247904 1016 GUPTA AYUSHI ALOK
17 MU0341120250247905 1017 JADHAV ADITYA KIRAN
18 MU0341120250248179 1018 JADHAV TANMAY RAJESH
19 MU0341120250247906 1019 JHA SUBHAM MANOJ
20 MU0341120250247907 1020 KARN RIYA ABHAY
21 MU0341120250247908 1021 KENI RIDDHI VISHWAS
22 MU0341120250247909 1022 KHADTARE KAVYA SUDHIR
23 MU0341120250247910 1023 KHAN MEHEWISH SAHIR
24 MU0341120250247911 1024 KHAN SADIYA JAVED
25 MU0341120250247912 1025 KHAN USAID ABDUL WAHEED
26 MU0341120250247913 1026 KHANKRIYAL TULSEE HARISH
27 MU0341120250247914 1027 KIRO ROZLIN SILVESTER
28 MU0341120250247915 1028 KOMALE RAM AMAR
29 MU0341120250247916 1029 KUMAR RISHABH RAVI
30 MU0341120250247917 1030 LAVANE TANUSHRI RAVIKANT
31 MU0341120250247918 1031 MADYE PARTH JAGDISH
32 MU0341120250247919 1032 MAJUMDAR SIULI DILIP
33 MU0341120250247920 1033 MALYALA SHREENIDHI MALYALA
34 MU0341120250248177 1034 MANDAL RAJNISH KUMAR
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SR 
NO. ENROLMENT NO. ROLL 

NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

35 MU0341120250247921 1035 MORE AARYA VIKAS
36 MU0341120250247922 1036 NARAYAN CHARU AMAR
37 MU0341120250247923 1037 NARVEKAR TEJAS CHANDRAKANT
38 MU0341120250247924 1038 NEGI PRACHI RAJESH
39 MU0341120250247925 1039 NIVALE ANISH ANANT
40 MU0341120250247926 1040 PAL RAJ BANARSI
41 MU0341120250247927 1041 PARAYAN PEICHIMAHESHWARI SANTHANAKUMAR
42 MU0341120250247928 1042 PARKHE SAMEER FAKIRA
43 MU0341120250247929 1043 PATEL TANVI BHAVESH
44 MU0341120250247930 1044 PATIL PIYUSH PRAVIN
45 MU0341120250247931 1045 PHILIP FELIX EAPEN
46 MU0341120250247932 1046 PUJARE PRIYANSHU NILESH
47 MU0341120250247933 1047 RAUT RAJ HARSHAD
48 MU0341120250247934 1048 REGE ATHARVA SHARAD
49 MU0341120250247935 1049 RESHIM CHAITALI DILIP
50 MU0341120250247936 1050 REWALE DIKSHA DNYANDEV
51 MU0341120250247937 1051 SAHOO SABHYATA SANTOSH
52 MU0341120250248832 1052 SHAIKH MEHREEN MOHAMMAD ASIF
53 MU0341120250247938 1053 SHAIKH SAMEENA SHAKIR
54 MU0341120250247939 1054 SHAIKH SHAYNAJ JAHANGIR
55 MU0341120250247940 1055 SHARMA ANKUSH GANGAPRASAD
56 MU0341120250248178 1056 SHARMA ASMITA RANDHEERKUMAR
57 MU0341120250248180 1057 SHARMA BHAVESH KAMLESH
58 MU0341120250247941 1058 SINGH PURSHOTTAM 7208782692
59 MU0341120250247942 1059 SINGH RISHIKA MOHAN
60 MU0341120250247943 1060 SINGH SAHIL RAJ
61 MU0341120250247944 1061 SOLANKI NIKITA KALURAM
62 MU0341120250247945 1062 SURVE PRATHMESH SUDHIR
63 MU0341120250247946 1063 SURVE SIDDHANT VINOD
64 MU0341120250247947 1064 TAMBDE VEDANT BHIKAJI
65 MU0341120250247948 1065 TUKRUL PRATHAM AMOL
66 MU0341120250247949 1066 UDARI PRAHARSHINI SRINIVAS
67 MU0341120250247950 1067 UPADHAYAY KISHAN ABHISHEK
68 MU0341120250247951 1068 UPADHYAY KARAN BHAGIRATHI
69 MU0341120250247952 1069 VAGHELA RIA SACHIN
70 MU0341120250247953 1070 WAGHELA DRUSHTI DHANESH
71 MU0341120250247954 1071 YADAV ADARSH JAGBAHADUR



SR 
NO. ENROLMENT NO. ROLL 

NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

72 MU0341120250247955 1072 YADAV PARI RAJESHKUMAR
73 MU0341120250247956 1073 YADAV ROSHNI SUBHASHCHANDRA
74 MU0341120250247957 1074 YADAV UNNATEE INDRAJIT
75 MU0341120250247958 1075 PATIL TEJ PANKAJ


